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Mon,  29 Apr Tue,  30 Apr Wed,  1 May Thu,  2 May Fri,  3 May Sat,  4 May Sun,  5 May1 2 3 4 5

Proofing Reports
CDF meeting
Year 9 Option change

Proofing Reports

School Assembly
Tuatomoe Hatea Loop

Proofing Reports
Full hour form class
Year 9 Spelling Bee

Project pest
Proofing Reports

Project pest
Proofing Reports
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Mon,  6 May Tue,  7 May Wed,  8 May Thu,  9 May Fri,  10 May Sat,  11 May Sun,  12 May1 2 3 4 5

Youth Week

Staff Meeting
Waste Free Period Program

Youth Week

Deans Assembly
Reports Published

Youth Week
MITO Bus Tour
Peer support period 2
Year 10 Spelling Bee

Academic Coaching
Interviews

Youth Week
STAR Maori Art

Academic Coaching
Interviews

Youth Week
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Mon,  13 May Tue,  14 May Wed,  15 May Thu,  16 May Fri,  17 May Sat,  18 May Sun,  19 May1 2 3 4 5

Staff Meeting
ERO @ Staff Meeting
Nursing for a Day

School Assembly Semi & finals of Spelling Bee
Showquest music track

Allied Health Forum
Disability Expo
Escape Room - Police
STAR Maori Art
Writers Festival

Mufti Day ($2) - Pink Shirt Day
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Mon,  20 May Tue,  21 May Wed,  22 May Thu,  23 May Fri,  24 May Sat,  25 May Sun,  26 May1 2 3 5

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events

Deans Assembly
Board Meeting

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events
Waikato Uni Trip
First Aid course
PUM at 1.30pm
STAR Maori Art

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events
Waikato Uni Trip
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Mon,  27 May Tue,  28 May Wed,  29 May Thu,  30 May Fri,  31 May Sat,  1 Jun Sun,  2 Jun1 2 3 4 5

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events
Staff Meeting

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events

No Assembly

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events
STAR Maori Art

NCEA NUM & LIT Exams
No EoTC events
Mufti Day $2 - Student

Council
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King's B'day
Mon,  3 Jun Tue,  4 Jun Wed,  5 Jun Thu,  6 Jun Fri,  7 Jun Sat,  8 Jun Sun,  9 Jun3 4 5

Teacher Only Day
Year 9 Option change

School Assembly
DHS 1st XIII
Showquest Rehearsal Day

STAR Maori Art
Yr 12 RYDA

Showquest
Te Manahi Tumuaki
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Mon,  10 Jun Tue,  11 Jun Wed,  12 Jun Thu,  13 Jun Fri,  14 Jun Sat,  15 Jun Sun,  16 Jun1 2 3 4 5

MOTAT STEM - juniors (Hall)
Staff Meeting

Beauty Course
MOTAT STEM - juniors (Hall)

Deans Assembly
Head Leader Hui - Otamatea

Beauty Course
MOTAT STEM - juniors (Hall)
DHS 1st XIII

Beauty Course in Whangarei
Police - Lakes
STAR Maori Art

Strike Music performance Hall
2pm
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Mon,  17 Jun Tue,  18 Jun Wed,  19 Jun Thu,  20 Jun Fri,  21 Jun Sat,  22 Jun Sun,  23 Jun1 2 3 4 5

Cross-country - period 3 and
4

Whole School
Assembly

Board Meeting
Girls in infrastructure
Learn how to DJ

DHS 1st XIII
DPS - Hall use
Mathex - Dargaville

Puketi Forest - Police
Secondary Principals Council
DHS Senior Turbo Touch
NGEN workshops
STAR Maori Art

Maori Nationals - Volleyball
Puketi Forest - Police
Secondary Principals Council
Te Manahi Tumuaki
Tutamoe Wetlands Hoanga

Road

Maori Nationals - Volleyball Maori Nationals - Volleyball
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Matariki
Mon,  24 Jun Tue,  25 Jun Wed,  26 Jun Thu,  27 Jun Fri,  28 Jun Sat,  29 Jun Sun,  30 Jun1 2 3 4

Lockdown practice period 3
Te Kopuru Matariki Kapa

Haka Festival

Deans Assembly
Northland Cross Country

Champs

DHS 1st XIII
Tourism class - Matariki lights

Mufti Day $2 - RYDA
STAR Maori Art
Year 10 'Red, White and Brass'

Theatre trip

School closed for Instruction
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Mon,  1 Jul Tue,  2 Jul Wed,  3 Jul Thu,  4 Jul Fri,  5 Jul Sat,  6 Jul Sun,  7 Jul1 2 3 4 5

Deans Assembly
Leavers Lunch

Police Trip - Rotorua
SC - Bake Sale

Police Trip - Rotorua
Kapa Haka Whanau hui
Project pest

Police Trip - Rotorua
End of Year 9 options -

choose for sem2
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